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La Deutsche Vita 



The chef
febo ravasi 

Tasting menu

Obazda, Radi, Brezel

Entenschenkel, Kartoffelknödel, Blaukraut

Quarkkuchen mit Preiselbeeren 

La deutsche vita

€33,-

Born and raised in the Province of Varese,

Febo is deeply connected to Nordic culinary

culture.

Being half Belgian, as a child he grew up in

contact with both traditional Italian cuisine

and that found beyond the Alps.

“Cooking means getting to know the culture

and making the dish tell its true story.”

For him, it is essential to use high-quality

products to achieve authentic flavors “like they

used to be.”

La Baita - the story
La Baita Biergarten was born in 2008 in Ispra as “La Baita di Franz,” a

small restaurant specializing in German cuisine and Bavarian craft beer.

In 2010, the Neumann family, originally from Bavaria, took over and grew

the business, making it well-known in the area.

The first location, very small, had about 30 seats.

In 2015 the restaurant moved to Via Milite Ignoto 150, to a larger site with

a spacious garden, from which the new name “La Baita Biergarten” (beer

garden) comes.

The following year, rooms converted from the villa’s old barns were added

as a small B&B.

The Neumann family, originally from Immestad (Upper Allgäu, Bavaria),

moved to Italy in 2001 to Ranco, attracted by the Italian Dolce Vita.

Noticing the lack of German traditions, the Brotzeit srl company was

created, specializing in the import of Bavarian beer and typical German

products — and so “La Deutsche Vita” was born…

All dishes are designed to guarantee higher quality in service, and we recommend

minimizing variations to the dishes.

Please inform our staff about allergies and intolerances.

On weekends we do not accept separate bills.

We inform…

= vegetarian dish



vorspeisen 
Starters

Obazda, Radi, Brezel  

      Paprika-Cream cheese, Raddish, Bretzel

€9,50

Salami, Essiggurke, Brezel

      Salamemi, gherkins, Bretzel

€9,50

Tagessuppe

      Daily Soup
€8,50

Gemischte Brotzeitplatte (mind. 2 Personen)

      Mixed charcuterie board (minimum 2 people)

€9,50
a persona

Brezel €2,50

with cheese

with ham and cheese

€4,50

€5,00

Bayerischer Radi und Essiggurken

      Bavarian raddish and gherkins

€5,00

Großer Salatteller, Bergkäse

     Big mixed salad, cheese cubes

€14,50

Gemüse nach Jahreszeit

     Seasonal vegetables

€7,50

Kleiner gemischter Salat

      Small mixed salad

€7,50

Aus dem garten
From the garden

Bratkartoffeln

     Sauteed potatoes

€6,00

Reiberdatschi

     Potatoe fritters

€10,50

Pommes

     French Fries

€6,00



Was fischiges...
Fish from the north

€21,50Hausgeräucherte Seefisch, Raiberdatschi     

      Whole hot smoked lake fish, potato fritters

€18,50Matjesfilet, Apfel, Zwiebel, Bratkartoffeln

     Herring filets, apples, onion, sauteed potatoes 

Was nudliges...
German pasta

Maultaschen abgeschmälzt

     German “Ravioli” with sautéed onions

€15,50

Krautschupfnudeln

     German potato Gnocchi, cabbage, bacon €15,50

Allgäuer Käsespätzle

      Bavarian “Mac&Cheese”

€16,50

Dreierlei Knödel abgeschmälzt

     Three kinds of Bavarian dumplings, brown butter

€16,50

Kindergerichte
Childrens Menu

Kalbsbratwurst, Pommes, Ketchup

     Veal sausage, french fries, ketchup

Spätzle mit Soße

     German pasta with roast sauce

€14,-

€8,-

Kartoffelknödel mit Soße

     Potato dumpling, roast sauce

€8,-



Würstel - Party 
Our sausages

Currywurst, Pommes

     Veal sausage, currysauce, french fries

€16,50

Rindsbratwurst, Spätzle, Linsen

     Beef sausage, lentils, german gnocchis 

€16,50

Dreierlei Würstel, Bratkartoffeln

     Three kinds of sausages, sauteed potatoes

€21,50

Nürnberger Bratwürstel, Sauerkraut

     Pork sausage, cabbage

€18,00

€19,50

€21,00

6 pcs.

8 pcs.

10 pcs.

Zwiebelrostbraten, Bratkartoffeln

     Beef-Steak, fried onions, sauteed potatoes

€23,50

Bayern-Burger, Bratkartoffeln

     Beef-burger, sauteed potatoes

100% beef burger, home made bread, lettuce, bacon, fried onions,

gherkins, cheese, burger sauce

€23,50

Alles fleischige...
Meat, meat, meat!

Leberkäse, Spiegelei, Kartoffelsalat

    Bavarian Meatloaf, potato salad, fried egg

€20,50

Schnitzel “Wiener Art”v. Schwein, Kartoffelsalat

    Pork-Schnitzel, potato salad

€20,50

Schweinshaxe, Brezelknödel, Sauerkraut

     Porkknuckle, bavarian dumpling, cabbage

€24,50

Entenschenkel, Kartoffelknödel, Blaukraut

    Dug leg, potato dumpling, red cabbage
€23,50

Kalbsbratwurst, Bratkartoffeln

     Veal sausage, sauteed potatoes

€16,50



Weinkarte
Our wines

Glass (white, rose, red)

0,5 L (white, rose, red)

  €5,-

€12,-

White wines & Bubbles
Millesimato, Stefano Bottega 75cl (VEN)

Riesling, Reichsrath von Buhl 1l (D)

Weissburgunder, Reichsrath von Buhl 75cl (D)

Riesling Musenhang, Reichsrath von Buhl 75cl (D)

Riesling Ungeheuer, Reichsrath von Buhl 75cl (D)

Riesling Kieselberg, Reichsrath von Buhl 75cl (D)

Colline Novaresi, Sebastiani 75cl (PIE)

Grüner Veltliner, Domäne Wachau 75cl (AT)

Gutedel, Winzergenossenszchaft Auggen 75cl (D)

€20,-

€24,-

€21,-

€35,-

€37,-

€40,-

€21,-

€25,-

€21,-

House wine

Red wines

Rose wines
Bonedry Pinot, Reichsrath von Buhl 75cl (DE)

Ciro, Manyar 75cl (CAL)

Montelpulciano, Torre dei Beati (ABR)

Primitivo di Manduria, Feudi Salentini (PUG)

Rocca Rubia, Santadi (SAR)

Dolcetto d’Ovada, Tacchino (PIE)

Barbera d’Alba, Luigi Oddero (PIE)

Rosso di Montalcino, Castello Tricerchi (TOS)

€23,-

€22,-

€22,-

€24,-

€29,-

€31,-

€26,-

€29,-

Nei weekend non effettuiamo conti separati. Grazie per la vostra

comprensione.



Birra - bier
Draught beer

Hell - Blond (4.9%vol)

Weizen - Wheat (5.3%vol)

Dunkler Doppelbock - Dark  (7.8%vol)

¼  - ½  -  1

Bottled beer

Weizen Alkoholfrei - Wheat ZERO 0,5l

Monatsbier - Monthly beer 0,5l

Bibite & Altro

Acqua 0,5l 

Saftschorle 0,5l

Saftschorle 0,25l

Bibite 0,33l

Caffè

Caffè corretto

Amari/Schnapps

Longdrink  

€2,-

€4,50

€3,-

€3,50

€2,-

€3,-

€3,50

€6,-

Pane & Coperto €2,-

¼  - ½  -  1

0,3 - ½  -  1

€3,50 - €6,00 - €11,00

€3,80 - €6,00 - €11,00

€3,90 - €7,50 - €14,00

€6,50

€6,50

Prosit! Salute! Cheers! Salud! 



La Deutsche Vita 

labaita_restaurant


